
1. Quality 🥩  Meat-First Proteins: Chicken meal, fresh chicken,
and salmon meal provide a high-quality, protein-rich diet,
supporting lean muscle mass and optimal energy levels for your
cat's active lifestyle.

2. Loaded With Healthy Fats & 🐈  Omega Fatty Acids: Is rich in
omega-3 and omega-6 fatty acids, and DHA, promoting healthy
skin and coat, brain development, and cognitive function.

3. Made With 🧡 Taurine: Includes added taurine, essential for
supporting heart health and overall feline vitality.

4. Enhanced With Pumpkin & Pea Fibre 🧶 : Supports healthy
digestion and helps reduce the likelihood of hairball formation. 

Superior Quality In Every Bite:

Why Choose TLC Whole Life™ Cat Food?Why Choose TLC Whole Life™ Cat Food?



Guaranteed Analysis and DMB**Guaranteed Analysis and DMB**  
Whole Life™ Cat Food (All Life Stages)Whole Life™ Cat Food (All Life Stages)

Nutrient Guaranteed Analysis * Dry Matter Basis (DMB)**

Crude Protein (min)
Crude Fat (min)

Crude Fiber (max)

Metabolizable Energy: 420 kcal/cup 

TLC Whole Life Cat Food is formulated
to meet the nutritional levels
established by the AAFCO Dog Food
Nutrient Profiles for All Life Stages.

Moisture (max)
Ash (max)

Magnesium (max)
Magnesium (min)

Calcium (min)
Phosphorus (min)

Copper (min)
Zinc (min)

Vitamin A (min)
Vitamin D3 (min)
Vitamin E (min)

Vitamin B6 (min)
Taurine (min)

Vitamin C (min)
Omega 3 (min)
Omega 6 (min)

32%
21%

5.00%
10.00%

6.5%
0.10%
0.07%
1.10%
0.9%

24 mg/kg
170 mg/kg

14,000 IU/kg
1,800 IU/kg
150 IU/kg

8 IU/kg
1,500 mg/kg
110 mg/kg

0.40%
3.40%

35.56%
23.33%
5.56%

-
7.22%
0.11%
0.08%

1%
26.67 mg/kg

-
-
-
-
-

1,500 mg/kg
-

0.4%
3.4%

1.2%

* Guaranteed Analysis refers to the minimum or
maximum nutrient level in the formula. Where applicable
these levels meet AAFCO nutrient profiles for growth. 

** Dry Matter Basis (DMB) refers to the nutrient level in
the formula with moisture removed.



Nutrients per 100 kcalNutrients per 100 kcal
Whole Life™ Cat FoodWhole Life™ Cat Food

Metabolizable Energy: 420 kcal/cup 

Crude Protein (min)

Crude Fat (min)

Crude Fiber (max)

Moisture (max) 

Ash (max)

Magnesium (max)

Magnesium (min)

Calcium (min)

Phosphorus (min) 
Copper (min)

Zinc (min) 
Vitamin A (min)

Vitamin D3 (min)

Vitamin E (min)

Vitamin B6 (min)

Taurine (min)

Vitamin C (min) 
Omega 3 (min)

Omega 6 (min)

Metabolizable Energy: 
420 kcal/cup

Nutrient per 100 kcal

7.62 grams / 7,620 mg 

5 grams / 5,000 mg

1.19 grams / 1,190 mg

2.38 grams / 2,380 mg

1.55 grams / 1,550 mg

0.02 grams / 20 mg

0.01 grams / 10 mg

0.26 grams / 260 mg

0.21 grams / 210 mg

0.60 mg

4 mg 

333 IU 

43 IU 

4 IU 

0.19 IU 

36 mg 

2.62 mg 

0.06 grams / 60 mg

0.60 grams / 600 mg


