## Why Choose TLC Whole Life™ Cat Food?

## **Superior Quality In Every Bite:**

**1. Quality** Aeat-First Proteins: Chicken meal, fresh chicken, and salmon meal provide a high-quality, protein-rich diet, supporting lean muscle mass and optimal energy levels for your cat's active lifestyle.

**2. Loaded With Healthy Fats & 'n' Omega Fatty Acids:** Is rich in omega-3 and omega-6 fatty acids, and DHA, promoting healthy skin and coat, brain development, and cognitive function.

**3. Made With I Taurine:** Includes added taurine, essential for supporting heart health and overall feline vitality.

**4. Enhanced With Pumpkin & Pea Fibre (1):** Supports healthy digestion and helps reduce the likelihood of hairball formation.





## Guaranteed Analysis and DMB\*\* Whole Life™ Cat Food (All Life Stages)

Metabolizable Energy: 420 kcal/cup



TLC Whole Life Cat Food is formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles for All Life Stages.

\* Guaranteed Analysis refers to the minimum or maximum nutrient level in the formula. Where applicable these levels meet AAFCO nutrient profiles for growth.

\*\* Dry Matter Basis (DMB) refers to the nutrient level in the formula with moisture removed.

Nutrient	Guaranteed Analysis *	Dry Matter Basis (DMB)**
Crude Protein (min)	32%	35.56%
Crude Fat (min)	21%	23.33%
Crude Fiber (max)	5.00%	5.56%
Moisture (max)	10.00%	-
Ash (max)	6.5%	7.22%
Magnesium (max)	0.10%	0.11%
Magnesium (min)	0.07%	0.08%
Calcium (min)	1.10%	1.2%
Phosphorus (min)	0.9%	1%
Copper (min)	24 mg/kg	26.67 mg/kg
Zinc (min)	170 mg/kg	-
Vitamin A (min)	14,000 IU/kg	-
Vitamin D3 (min)	1,800 IU/kg	-
Vitamin E (min)	150 IU/kg	-
Vitamin B6 (min)	8 IU/kg	-
Taurine (min)	1,500 mg/kg	1,500 mg/kg
Vitamin C (min)	110 mg/kg	-
Omega 3 (min)	0.40%	0.4%
Omega 6 (min)	3.40%	3.4%



## Nutrients per 100 kcal Whole Life™ Cat Food



*Metabolizable Energy:* 420 kcal/cup

Nutrient	per 100 kcal	
Crude Protein (min)	7.62 grams / 7,620 mg	
Crude Fat (min)	5 grams / 5,000 mg	
Crude Fiber (max)	1.19 grams / 1,190 mg	
Moisture (max)	2.38 grams / 2,380 mg	
Ash (max)	1.55 grams / 1,550 mg	
Magnesium (max)	0.02 grams / 20 mg	
Magnesium (min)	0.01 grams / 10 mg	
Calcium (min)	0.26 grams / 260 mg	
Phosphorus (min)	0.21 grams / 210 mg	
Copper (min)	0.60 mg	
Zinc (min)	4 mg	
Vitamin A (min)	333 IU	
Vitamin D3 (min)	43 IU	
Vitamin E (min)	4 IU	
Vitamin B6 (min)	0.19 IU	
Taurine (min)	36 mg	
Vitamin C (min)	2.62 mg	
Omega 3 (min)	0.06 grams / 60 mg	
Omega 6 (min)	0.60 grams / 600 mg	